ME-11C                             MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- 1 coil latch and 2 coil latch is available
- 16A switching capabilities
- Max. inrush current capacitor 500A/2ms
- Low height 15.7mm
- UL & CUL Approval File No.: E179937
CONTACT DATA                               CHARACTERISTICS

ME-11C                             MASSUSE RELAY
2 COIL LATCH
ORDERING INFORMATION
    ME-11C  -  L1   -     12  -     1H       S      1        R           T
Model No. Version Coil Voltage Contact Form Protection Version Polarity Contact material
ME-11C L1: 1 Coil Latch
L2: 2 Coil Latch
3, 5, 6, 9,12
or 24VDC
1H: 1A
1D: 1B
1Z: 1C
Nil: Flux Free
Type
S: Sealed
1: 5mm
2: 3.5mm
3: 2.5mm
Nil:Standard
Polarity
R:Reverse Polarity
T: AgSnO2
W: W+ AgSnO2
 NOTE: **1Z is only suitable for 1: 5mm and 2: 3.5mm.
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS AND WIRING DIAGRAM (unit: mm)
ME-11C-XXX-1  (5mm Pinning)
7
.5
3.53.5
7
.5
55
12.7
2
9
7.5 0.5
1
0.5
5
2
0
.
3
0.5
No this terminal to
1 coil version
0.3
3.5
No this terminal
to 1 Form A
5
15.7 7.5
ME-11C-XXX-2  (3.5mm Pinning)
12.7
2
9
7.5 0.5
1
0.5
3.5
2
0
.
3
0.5
No this terminal to
1 coil version
0.3
3.5